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Virgin Money Giving Mini London Marathon 2017

ClassNameBIB Borough / Region FinishtimePlace

3241 South East Under 15 GirlsAlexander, Charlotte 0:16:231
3205 Scotland Under 15 GirlsEvans-haggerty, Lily-jane 0:16:412
3138 North West Under 15 GirlsMason, Olivia 0:16:453
482 London Under 15 GirlsMarghini, Yasmin 0:16:464
3206 Scotland Under 15 GirlsBarnes, Heather 0:16:465
3134 North West Under 15 GirlsHeslop, Sian 0:16:516
3207 Scotland Under 15 GirlsGemmell, Cera 0:16:577
3317 Wales Under 15 GirlsRoberts, Mia 0:16:578
3133 North West Under 15 GirlsMcniven, Ella 0:16:599
1377 London Under 15 GirlsHoare, Sophie 0:17:0210
694 London Under 15 GirlsWhite, Ava 0:17:0211
3136 North West Under 15 GirlsRobinson, Caitlin 0:17:0912
3030 East Under 15 GirlsWilson, Tia 0:17:1413
3135 North West Under 15 GirlsSmith, Holly 0:17:2614
3246 South East Under 15 GirlsFarrow, Ellie 0:17:2715
1197 London Under 15 GirlsAtkins, Isabel 0:17:2816
3063 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsTodd Mcintyre, Mya 0:17:3017
374 London Under 15 GirlsSquibb, Morgan 0:17:3318
3385 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsBrooke, Abbey 0:17:3519
3061 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsHudson, Molly 0:17:3720
261 London Under 15 GirlsRadus, Lia 0:17:3721
3066 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsWood, Madeleine 0:17:3822
3209 Scotland Under 15 GirlsCalvert, Isla 0:17:3923
3062 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsSullivan, Grace 0:17:4424
3026 East Under 15 GirlsInstance, Hayley 0:17:4425
3173 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsKane, Amelia 0:17:4726
3316 Wales Under 15 GirlsWillis, Ashleigh 0:17:5527
3280 South West Under 15 GirlsLovering, Abbie 0:17:5628
3242 South East Under 15 GirlsScrivener, Alex 0:17:5929
3099 North East Under 15 GirlsPeck, Holly 0:18:0030
3029 East Under 15 GirlsFlockhart, Shannon 0:18:0131
3064 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsMcneil, Lauren 0:18:0332
3389 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsCalton-seal, Martha 0:18:0433
3315 Wales Under 15 GirlsCallow, Aimee 0:18:0534
3174 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsWallace, Rebecca 0:18:0635
3243 South East Under 15 GirlsSakaria, Ellie 0:18:0936
3349 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsSchiller, Eden 0:18:1437
3208 Scotland Under 15 GirlsChong, Helen 0:18:1538
3313 Wales Under 15 GirlsJones, Mollie 0:18:1639
3027 East Under 15 GirlsFisher, Holly 0:18:1740
3386 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsHill, Jodie 0:18:1841
3137 North West Under 15 GirlsHodgkinson, Keely 0:18:1942
3314 Wales Under 15 GirlsDavies, Orla 0:18:2143
3318 Wales Under 15 GirlsKing, Eluned 0:18:2544
3350 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsCampbell, Georgie 0:18:2545
3028 East Under 15 GirlsPorter, Nelly 0:18:2646
3281 South West Under 15 GirlsKimber, Fern 0:18:2647
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23 3209 Calvert, Isla Scotland Under 15 Girls 0:17:39
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3354 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsHumphreys, Jess 0:18:2748
3278 South West Under 15 GirlsTestar, Annie 0:18:3049
3245 South East Under 15 GirlsMcdonald, Olivia 0:18:3150
3169 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsMiller, Murphy 0:18:3551
3279 South West Under 15 GirlsJohnson, Madeleine 0:18:3652
3171 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsO'rawe, Ciara 0:18:3653
3065 East Midlands Under 15 GirlsGamble, Hollie 0:18:3754
3388 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsCrownshaw, Eve 0:18:4055
3210 Scotland Under 15 GirlsCoutts, Sarah 0:18:4256
3025 East Under 15 GirlsIngles, Grace 0:18:4357
3170 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsAgnew, Katie 0:18:4758
3101 North East Under 15 GirlsRobson, Sophie 0:18:4859
3244 South East Under 15 GirlsMoore, Saffron 0:18:5260
3351 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsTaylor, Megan 0:18:5361
3352 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsWalker, Orla 0:18:5762
3102 North East Under 15 GirlsHart, Emma 0:19:0263
3387 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsMorley, Bethan 0:19:0464
3390 Yorkshire and Humberside Under 15 GirlsTrask, Laura 0:19:0465
3282 South West Under 15 GirlsHobbs, Ellie 0:19:0666
3097 North East Under 15 GirlsJames, Lydia 0:19:1567
3172 Northern Ireland Under 15 GirlsGilliland, Hannah 0:19:3668
3277 South West Under 15 GirlsMaylor, Enya 0:19:3669
3353 West Midlands Under 15 GirlsMander, Cameron-ellie 0:19:5570
3098 North East Under 15 GirlsWren, Rebecca 0:20:1871
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1
Bib Name Place

North West 30

3138 Mason, Olivia 3
3134 Heslop, Sian 6
3133 Mcniven, Ella 9
3136 Robinson, Caitlin 12

not scored3135 Smith, Holly
not scored3137 Hodgkinson, Keely

2
Bib Name Place

Scotland 37

3205 Evans-haggerty, Lily-jane 2
3206 Barnes, Heather 5
3207 Gemmell, Cera 7
3209 Calvert, Isla 23

not scored3208 Chong, Helen
not scored3210 Coutts, Sarah

3
Bib Name Place

London 41

482 Marghini, Yasmin 4
1377 Hoare, Sophie 10

694 White, Ava 11
1197 Atkins, Isabel 16

not scored374 Squibb, Morgan
not scored261 Radus, Lia

4
Bib Name Place

South East 81

3241 Alexander, Charlotte 1
3246 Farrow, Ellie 15
3242 Scrivener, Alex 29
3243 Sakaria, Ellie 36

not scored3245 Mcdonald, Olivia
not scored3244 Moore, Saffron

5
Bib Name Place

East Midlands 83

3063 Todd Mcintyre, Mya 17
3061 Hudson, Molly 20
3066 Wood, Madeleine 22
3062 Sullivan, Grace 24

not scored3064 Mcneil, Lauren
not scored3065 Gamble, Hollie

6
Bib Name Place

Wales 108

3317 Roberts, Mia 8
3316 Willis, Ashleigh 27
3315 Callow, Aimee 34
3313 Jones, Mollie 39

not scored3314 Davies, Orla
not scored3318 King, Eluned

7
Bib Name Place

East 109

3030 Wilson, Tia 13
3026 Instance, Hayley 25
3029 Flockhart, Shannon 31
3027 Fisher, Holly 40

not scored3028 Porter, Nelly
not scored3025 Ingles, Grace

8
Bib Name Place

Yorkshire and Humberside 148

3385 Brooke, Abbey 19
3389 Calton-seal, Martha 33
3386 Hill, Jodie 41
3388 Crownshaw, Eve 55

not scored3387 Morley, Bethan
not scored3390 Trask, Laura

9
Bib Name Place

Northern Ireland 165

3173 Kane, Amelia 26
3174 Wallace, Rebecca 35
3169 Miller, Murphy 51
3171 O'rawe, Ciara 53

not scored3170 Agnew, Katie
not scored3172 Gilliland, Hannah

10
Bib Name Place

South West 176

3280 Lovering, Abbie 28
3281 Kimber, Fern 47
3278 Testar, Annie 49
3279 Johnson, Madeleine 52

not scored3282 Hobbs, Ellie
not scored3277 Maylor, Enya
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Bib Name Place
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11
Bib Name Place

West Midlands 191

3349 Schiller, Eden 37
3350 Campbell, Georgie 45
3354 Humphreys, Jess 48
3351 Taylor, Megan 61

not scored3352 Walker, Orla
not scored3353 Mander, Cameron-ellie

12
Bib Name Place

North East 219

3099 Peck, Holly 30
3101 Robson, Sophie 59
3102 Hart, Emma 63
3097 James, Lydia 67

not scored3098 Wren, Rebecca

www.mikatiming.de


